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LARGE HEAD ALUMINIUM ALLOY RIVET & 4,8 X 16 mm BUMPER BRACKET AND

ABSORBER
Item code Number Number
of References of pieces
42693 1 150
12053 1 20
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Materials

ALUMINIUM ALLOY / STEEL STEM

Manufacturer correspondence*

RENAULT 7703072047

Conditioning

BOX
BAG

4.8 mm
16 mm
16 mm
21 mm
2.7 mm
45— 11 mm

4.9 mm
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